AFRICA HERITAGE FOUNDATION

Ambassador Tunde Adetunji Speaks www.AmbTAS.com

Speaking Engagement Agreement

		Direct: 770.896.1026		_		
		tered into on the		(year)	by Africa	
тепта	ge roundation, inc	C/O Amb. Tunde Adetunji sរុ		nafter referred to as "Clien	nt")	
Ve do	hereby enter into	a contract under the followi			,.	
1	AUE/Amh Tund	o Adotunii horoby agroos te	a furnish tha fallowing			
 AHF/ Amb. Tunde Adetunji, hereby agrees to furnish the One speaking engagement on (date)from (_		
	one speaking ei	.8486	(to approximately (c		
2.	Additional presentations requested of Amb. Tunde Adetunji outside the terms of this contract are subject to additional fees.					
in co to pa re ex th	the amount of \$ osts of lodging and § 50% of the total fe aid to Africa Heritag imbursements shal spenses. If the entir e speaking present	of the services described ab (airfare and meals incomed and transportation for due, is due upon the signing of the Foundation prior to or at I be paid within 14 days of the balance of the speaking feation, AHF/Amb. Tunde Adets for airfare and lodging for	cluded in fee) and will uration of the stay. A ref this agreement. The the time of the speaking column are column for the client receiving column for the column for the column for the received by A etunji reserves the right	provide, pay for, or reimb nonrefundable fee of \$ balance amount of \$ ng presentation. Any exp pies of AHF/Amb. Tunde A HF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji	burse, the, equal shall be ense Adetunji at the time of	
as	4. The Client agrees to provide ground transportation for AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji, and any accompanying associates, to and from airport, to and from hotel, and to and from event, or will reimburse AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji for the total cost for a rental car for the duration of the stay.					
		made payable to AHF/Amb vetteville, Ga 30214.	. Tunde Adetunji and	mailed to: Africa Heritag	e Foundation,	
pe	6. Audio or video taping of AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji prior to, during and after his speaking engagement permitted in any means whatsoever by the Client or any audience member, unless with the expressed wr consent of the speaker.					
th du	 If AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji speaking engagement is taking place at a college, university or high school, the Client agrees not to schedule speaking engagement(s) in a cafeteria, marketplace, or student union lobby during lunch or dinner hours. If the Client schedules speaking engagement(s) during lunch or dinner hours, the event must be held in a room separate from the cafeteria, marketplace, or student union lobby. If AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji s speaking engagement is cancelled due to an Act of God or dangerous situation, all parties agree to reschedule the event with the same terms as stated in the initial agreement. If the Client cancels the scheduled speaking engagement within 14 days of scheduled event, the Client is responsible for reimbursing AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji for any airfare expenses incurred. In the event of an emergency situation (i.e., personal/family-related illness, accident, death, other) that causes AHF/Amb. Tunde Adetunji to cancel, the Client may find a replacement speaker for the speaking engagement, or the engagement will be rescheduled. If the engagement is cancelled, the Client will not be responsible for expens reimbursements and will be reimbursed the deposit fee. 					
sit th re en Ac en						
W	e agree to the abov	ve terms and conditions:				
	_					
-	Print Name) epresentative, AHF/	'Amb. Tunde Adetunji	Client Represent	Client Representative		
<u></u>		D-t-	Cienatus			
218	gnature	Date	Signature	Date		